DEAUVILLE

Epreuve N°8 - SOCCF3 - CC Formation 3

Inscrits : 59

Partants : 55

Classement final

Abandons : 0
Montant de la dotation globale :

Classés : 46

Cavalier

Eliminés : 0

Points Temps Gains

Clt Num Cheval
1 1 ENFANT DU VALON
1 2 ESPIEGLE DES AIGLES
1 3 VAN GALLATTENA Z
1 4 EDEN DE BALME
1 5 EIFFEL DU BANCO
1 6 EIFFEL DE L'ABBAYE
1 8 ESPERANCE RIVERLAND
1 9 ELATERIUM DE MARS
1 10 ELEGANT DE SOIE
1 1M EXQUISE LULU
1 13 ETOILE D'OSCINE
1 15 CARBAS
1 16 EVE D'OUILLY
1 17 EREM DE MAZURE
1 21 INOUIE D'ESQUELMES
1 23 EDDY DES PRES
1 24 ELTON DU MESNIL
1 25 EXPRESSION'QUILL
1 26 ELIXIR DES RONDETS
1 28 EDITION DE RIVERLAND
1 29 EXCEPTION DES FORETS
1 30 ELEKTRA DES RENERIES
1 31 ELIPSO DE LA VIGNE
1 32 ENERGY GEM
1 33 ESTORYL
1 34 EARL GREY DU LANDEL
1 35 ELPASO DU SOULAIRE
1 37 BLACKPEARL Z
1 38 ERLITA DE GALESTE
1 39 ETOILES DE ROUVILLE
1 40 ESPERANCE DU THOT
1 43  OLYMPIA VANDE PADENBORRE
1 44 EXCESS FOR YOU
1 45 JABORA
1 46 ELOGE DE LA TOUR
1 47 ELEKTRA GAY
1 48 ELIZA DE GRISY
1 49 ETE DE LA MURE
1 50 ET MOI D'HYDS
1 52 EREDITA DU JARDIN
1 53 HAMPTONS DVO Z
1 54 ORIGI VAN HET HELLEHOF
1 55 ELAN D'AMOUR
1 57 EVITA GEM
1 58 OVATIE VD DONKHOEVE
1 59 FREESTYLE D L ROQUE 7
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THELLIER TEDDY

DE COLIGNY GEOFFROY
NAVET JEROME

SMATI ANIS
COUTEAUDIER LUC
CAVAILLON SEBASTIEN
PRUNIERE BRICE

COCK RUDY

GRANGIER CHRISTOPHE
JOUANNETEAU PAULINE
ESVAN DIANE

ROMAO DUARTE
POCHETTINO ALBERTO
JOBERTIE DAVID

BREUL HUGO

HEINGUEZ THIBAUT
BLIN LEBRETON GUILLAUME
RAGOT ALIX

DILASSER LORIANE
NAVET JEROME

SMATI ANIS
COUTEAUDIER LUC
CAVAILLON SEBASTIEN
CHANI HICHAM
MORTEAU REMI
LAFERRERIE FAUSTINE
GRANGIER CHRISTOPHE
BORDENAVE JULIE
ESVAN DIANE

DUCOSTE PIERRE
ROMAO DUARTE
SOUSTER ELLIOT
SOUPASSE JEAN MARIE
DOERR GILBERT
BOUDANT FRANCOIS XAVIER
BERTRAND FELICIE
BUSSEREAU EMILIE
LAYER MARINE

NEVE REMI

DE CHAMBORD DAMIEN
NAVET JEROME

SMATI ANIS
COUTEAUDIER LUC
CHANI HICHAM

PAILLOT EMILIE

GIOMMI MAURICIO

93.73
88.37
95.77
80.54
88.11
89.69
93.72
88.76
83.02
91.89
87.67
91.51
83.19
78.55
87.21
86.97
97.45
87.75
85.80
95.02
88.19
92.81
94.79
80.98
89.20
86.64
89.39
82.76
93.75
88.00
85.13
83.74
91.57
86.35
84.96
83.48
90.56
92.06
86.89
87.17
95.79
92.03
89.12
82.18
81.09
92.26
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DEAUVILLE

Epreuve N°8 - SOCCF3 - CC Formation 3

Classement final

Cit Num Cheval Cavalier Points Temps Gains
Non classés
47 19 ENFER DE GRASSET DEBARGE ADRIEN 4 83.07
47 22 EVEREST DU BOITRAMBER SIMON FABRICE 4 84.06
47 36 MATHILDA VILLERS JOUANNETEAU PAULINE 4 90.87
47 41 ELIXIR DU HOULBEC POCHETTINO ALBERTO 4 89.94
47 42 EUROPA GEM MARTIN J SYLVESTRE 4 95.46
52 14 EDEN DE LA CENSE DUCOSTE PIERRE 5 98.88
53 27 ERALDO RAYE WITTMER PASCALE 7 107.58
54 7 ELECTRA GEM CHANI HICHAM 8 82.36
55 12 ELLO BOY COUPARIE BORDENAVE JULIE 9 99.61
Non-partant
18 EVEREST D'ORION GRENIER FLORENT
20 COME AWAY FLAMINGO z DILASSER MARC
51 ESTRELLADA BEHAGUE ALAIN
56 EGOISTE ADDICT CAVAILLON SEBASTIEN
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